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$6&$�&URVV�&RXQWU\�����/DGLHV������P

� ���� .R]DN��6DELQH �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 0 � � �
� ���� .UHQGO��0DJGDOHQD �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 2 � � �
� ���� *O|GH��-XWWD �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 0 � � �
� ���� /|IIOHU��'RULW �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 0 � � �
� ���� ÏODIVGyWWLU��*XèQ\ �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 2 � � �
� ��� %HUHOV��0DULND �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 0 � � �
� ��� +RKHQVFKLOG��%ULWWD �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 2 � � �
� ���� ÏPDUVGyWWLU��'DJQ\�)MyOD �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 2 � � �
� ���� *XèPXQGVGyWWLU��-HQQ\ �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 0 � � �
�� ���� -RUJH�-RUJH��$QD�%HDWUL] �� ����� ,EHULD 0 � �� ��
�� ���� 6WDEHOO��-XGLWK �� ����� 6$6�'DQPDUN 0 � �� ��
�� ���� -yQVGyWWLU��ËULV�0DUtD �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 0 � �� ��
�� ���� 1LHOVHQ��+HLGL �� ����� 6$6�'DQPDUN 0 � �� ��

$6&$�&URVV�&RXQWU\���+RVWHG�E\�/XIWKDQVD 1LHQGRUIHU�*HKHJH��+DPEXUJ�������������



3ODFH $LUOLQH 3RLQWV

D-VGUIBOTB
���������4QPSUWFSFJO )BNCVSH�F�7�

$6&$�&URVV�&RXQWU\�����/DGLHV�7HDP�5HVXOW

� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV �
� ���� .R]DN��6DELQH ����� � �
� ���� .UHQGO��0DJGDOHQD ����� � �
� ���� /|IIOHU��'RULW ����� � �

� /XIWKDQVD ��
� ���� *O|GH��-XWWD ����� � �
� ��� %HUHOV��0DULND ����� � �
� ��� +RKHQVFKLOG��%ULWWD ����� � �

� ,FHODQGDLU ��
� ���� ÏODIVGyWWLU��*XèQ\ ����� � �
� ���� ÏPDUVGyWWLU��'DJQ\�)MyOD ����� � �
� ���� *XèPXQGVGyWWLU��-HQQ\ ����� � �
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�� ���� 1LHOVHQ��+HLGL ����� �� ��
� QRQDPH ����� ��
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3RV 6W1U 1DPH <2% 7LPH $LUOLQH &DW 3RV $6&$ 6FRUH

D-VGUIBOTB
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$6&$�&URVV�&RXQWU\�����0HQV�������P

� ���� .DUOVHQ��(VSHQ�5ROO �� ����� 6$6�1RUJH 2 � � �
� ���� .R]DN��(UZLQ �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 0 � � �
� ���� %HUJHVHQ��0DULXV�(UVWHU �� ����� 6$6�1RUJH 2 � � �
� ���� 6FKQHHEHUJHU��.OHPHQV �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 0 � � �
� ���� +DUWO��+HUEHUW �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 0 � � �
� ���� 3LWWDFN��7KRPDV �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 0 � � �
� ���� /ySH]�GH�OD�0RUHQD��-XOLR�-RVp �� ����� ,EHULD 0 � � �
� ���� $UQDUVRQ��2GGJHLU �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 0 � � �
� ���� +DQVHQ��.HQQHWK�6\OYHVWHU �� ����� 6$6�'DQPDUN 0 � � �
�� ���� 6WHLQH��$QGUHDV �� ����� 6$6�1RUJH 2 � �� ��
�� ���� ÒOIDUVVRQ��-|NXOO �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 2 � �� ��
�� ���� %ULHP��ÏODIXU �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 0 � �� ��
�� ���� :HVWHUPDQQ��.DL �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 2 � �� ��
�� ���� .ULVWLQVVRQ��,YDU�6LJXUGXU �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 0 � �� ��
�� ���� +XIHQUHXWHU��$OEHUW �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 0 �� �� ��
�� ���� .�Q]HO��0LFKDHO �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 0 �� �� ��
�� ���� $ORQVR�*RQ]iOHV��7RPiV �� ����� ,EHULD 0 �� �� ��
�� ���� (JRQVVRQ��'DJXU �� ����� ,FHODQGDLU 0 �� �� ��
�� ��� /LHVNH��&KULVWRSK �� ����� /XIWKDQVD 2 � �� ��
�� ���� 6ROKHLP��/DVVH �� ����� 6$6�1RUJH 2 � �� ��
�� ���� /ySH]�/ySH]��-XDQ�&DUORV �� ����� ,EHULD 0 �� �� ��
�� ���� 5HLWHU��0D[LPLOLDQ �� ����� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV 2 � �� ��
�� ��� +RUPDQQ��+DQV�+HLQULFK �� �������� /XIWKDQVD 0 �� �� ��
�� ���� ÏODIVVRQ��%HUWHO �� �������� ,FHODQGDLU 2 � ��
�� ���� 6WDEHOO��%REE\ �� �������� 6$6�'DQPDUN 0 �� ��
�� ��� 1RZDFN��)UDQN �� �������� /XIWKDQVD 0 �� ��
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� ���� +DQVHQ��.HQQHWK�6\OYHVWHU ����� � �
�� ���� 6WHLQH��$QGUHDV ����� �� ��
�� ���� 6ROKHLP��/DVVH ����� �� ��

� $XVWULDQ�$LUOLQHV ��
� ���� .R]DN��(UZLQ ����� � �
� ���� 6FKQHHEHUJHU��.OHPHQV ����� � �
� ���� +DUWO��+HUEHUW ����� � �
�� ���� :HVWHUPDQQ��.DL ����� �� ��
�� ���� 5HLWHU��0D[LPLOLDQ ����� �� ��

� ,FHODQGDLU ��
� ���� $UQDUVRQ��2GGJHLU ����� � �
�� ���� ÒOIDUVVRQ��-|NXOO ����� �� ��
�� ���� %ULHP��ÏODIXU ����� �� ��
�� ���� .ULVWLQVVRQ��,YDU�6LJXUGXU ����� �� ��
�� ���� (JRQVVRQ��'DJXU ����� �� ��

� /XIWKDQVD ��
� ���� 3LWWDFN��7KRPDV ����� � �
�� ���� +XIHQUHXWHU��$OEHUW ����� �� ��
�� ���� .�Q]HO��0LFKDHO ����� �� ��
�� ��� /LHVNH��&KULVWRSK ����� �� ��
�� ��� +RUPDQQ��+DQV�+HLQULFK �������� �� ��

� ,EHULD ��
� ���� /ySH]�GH�OD�0RUHQD��-XOLR�-RVp ����� � �
�� ���� $ORQVR�*RQ]iOHV��7RPiV ����� �� ��
�� ���� /ySH]�/ySH]��-XDQ�&DUORV ����� �� ��
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